

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maint. of road from					
L065 Dinnarpur utrai Moditol to					
Bhanpur Dinnarpur utrai seeman.					
Name of Agency -					
Kannawati builders Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No -					
38 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start - 29.07.2021					
Actual date of comp -					
15.07.2022.					

① Restoration of
main cuts etc.

$$12 \times 3.50 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.35 \text{ m} = 11.76 \text{ m}^3$$

$$14 \times 4.18 \text{ m} \times 0.95 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 16.68 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 2.85 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} \times 0.35 \text{ m} = 5.99 \text{ m}^3$$

$$16 \times 3.05 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.35 \text{ m} = 14.52 \text{ m}^3$$

$$18 \times 3.25 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 14.04 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10 \times 4.50 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} \times 0.35 \text{ m} = 15.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$16 \times 3.25 \text{ m} \times 0.95 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 14.82 \text{ m}^3$$

$$11 \times 5.20 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} \times 0.35 \text{ m} = 20.02 \text{ m}^3$$

$$14 \times 2.90 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 10.96 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 124.53 \text{ m}^3$$

② Maintenance of
earthen shoulder etc.

$$14 \times 7.0 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} = 88.20 \text{ m}^2$$

$$9 \times 12.50 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} = 95.63 \text{ m}^2$$

$$13 \times 9.0 \text{ m} \times 0.95 \text{ m} = 111.15 \text{ m}^2$$

$$15 \times 10.0 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} = 120.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 NOS vide TMB Page NO (45)					
@ Rs. 109.74/each					A- 1207200
(11) cutting of shrubs from road way					
22 NOS vide TMB Page NO (45)					
@ Rs. 6.73/each					A- 148200
(12) Trimming of grass and weeds					
1686.0 m ² vide TMB Page NO (45)					
@ Rs. 2.24/m ²					A- 3777200
(13) White washing two coat on parapet walls					
26.24 m ² vide TMB Page NO (46)					
@ Rs. 16.41/m ²					A- 431200
(14) Maintenance of already planted trees					
85 NOS vide TMB Page NO (46)					
@ Rs. 561.00/each					A- 47685200
total =					Rs. 480841200
As per agreement -					
2.93 x 109215.00 x 0.586					
					= A- 187520200
GST + L. cess (13%)					A- 24378200
See					A- 1959200
total =					813857200
M. Kumar 07/07/25 25					